
Dell 0M14MK 數據表

戴爾 SFP28-10G-25G-SR-85C 10G/25GBASE-SR 雙速率 SFP+ 收發器 FTLF8536P4BNV-FC

0M14MK

0M14MK - 原裝戴爾 SFP28-10G-25G-SR-85C 10G/25GBASE-SR 雙速率 SFP+ 收發器 FTLF8536P4BNV-FC

規格

製造商：戴爾

零件號：0M14MK

型號：SFP28-10G-25G-SR-85C

MPN：FTLF8536P4BNV-FC

類型：SFP28

Tx/Rx 波長：850 納米。/ 850 納米。

激光：VSCEL 激光

光纖類型：多模光纖 (MMF)

連接器：雙 LC

光學預算：2.6 dB

最大限度。距離：100m

數據速率：8.5-28.1 Gbps

DDM/DOM：支持

兼容性

此戴爾 0M14MK SFP28-10G-25G-SR-85C FTLF8536P4BNV-FC 與以下系統兼容：



PowerEdge C6520

PowerEdge C6525

PowerEdge MX750c

PowerEdge R250

PowerEdge R450

PowerEdge R550

PowerEdge R650

PowerEdge R650xs

PowerEdge R6515

PowerEdge R6525

PowerEdge R750

PowerEdge R750xa

PowerEdge R750xs

PowerEdge R7515

PowerEdge R7525

PowerEdge T150

PowerEdge T550

立即購買
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